Issue 1.2 (05/03/14) Page 1 of 3
Capacitance Level Sensor
© Copyright Annicom 2013. All Rights Reserved
The AX-CAP is a range of Capacitance level sensor designed
for level measurement in tanks or sumps and provides a
4-20mA output to the BMS system or alarm. There are two
ranges, the CTR/CBR range for use in Conducting liquids,
such as water, and the CTP/CBP range for use with non

● Suitable for a wide range of media
Product specifications
Order codes
Capacitance level sensors for Conducting liquids No Display C/W Display
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 1.0m probe AX-CAP-CTR-310-2 AX-CAP-CBR-310-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 1.5m probe AX-CAP-CTR-315-2 AX-CAP-CBR-315-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 2.0m probe AX-CAP-CTR-320-2 AX-CAP-CBR-320-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 2.5m probe AX-CAP-CTR-325-2 AX-CAP-CBR-325-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 3.0m probe AX-CAP-CTR-330-2 AX-CAP-CBR-330-2
Capacitance level sensors for Non Conducting liquids No Display C/W Display
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 1.0m probe AX-CAP-CTP-310-2 AX-CAP-CBP-310-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 1.5m probe AX-CAP-CTP-315-2 AX-CAP-CBP-315-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 2.0m probe AX-CAP-CTP-320-2 AX-CAP-CBP-320-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 2.5m probe AX-CAP-CTP-325-2 AX-CAP-CBP-325-2
Capacitance level sensor 4-20mA o/p 3.0m probe AX-CAP-CTP-330-2 AX-CAP-CBP-330-2
Power Supply: 12Vdc to 36Vdc
Power Consumption: Max 800mW
Ranges: 0.5m min to max 3m
Accuracy: 0.02% of measuring range